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HAVE YOUR SAY!

Fiorentino
Buhagiar
Galea
Moore
Farrugia
Fiorentino
Aquilina
Gregory
Buhagiar
Roca
Aquilina
Bruno
Saliba

Aquilina

*Exclusively redeemable at any Lidl store in Malta & Gozo. T&C Apply.

IMPORTANT NOTE

3 edition

7506
7507
7514
7506
7501
7503
7507
7521
7501
7514
7514
7521
7502
7501
7521

CODE B

23491303
14511806
22144003
24817704
125759
14136107
28504702
3593804
12748806
23097903
18234104
2204205
31614804
17779903
3593004

12/04/22
04/06/22
08/05/22
18/06/22
03/06/22
28/05/22
19/04/22
16/05/22
28/06/22
05/06/22
14/05/22
25/04/22
18/04/22
09/04/22
16/05/22

Whilst all winners have been contacted, the lists of winners here published only reflect those winners that at the time of uploading have given their respective

consent to have their data made public.

From time to time, should any additional winners further consent to having their data published, these will be respectively updated in the published lists.




