

	NAME	SURNAME	CODE A	CODE B	CODE C
1	Α.	Sharatt Camilleri	7506	23491303	12/04/22
2	J.	Fiorentino	7507	14511806	04/06/22
3	R.	Buhagiar	7514	22144003	08/05/22
4	M.	Galea	7506	24817704	18/06/22
5	J.	Moore	7501	125759	03/06/22
6	R.	Farrugia	7503	14136107	28/05/22
7	J.	Fiorentino	7507	28504702	19/04/22
8	M.	Aquilina	7521	3593804	16/05/22
9	R.	Gregory	7501	12748806	28/06/22
10	R.	Buhagiar	7514	23097903	05/06/22
11	Α.	Roca	7514	18234104	14/05/22
12	D.	Aquilina	7521	2204205	25/04/22
13	T. C.	Bruno	7502	31614804	18/04/22
14	E.	Saliba	7501	17779903	09/04/22
15	D.	Aquilina	7521	3593004	16/05/22

## IMPORTANT NOTE

<sup>\*</sup>Exclusively redeemable at any Lidl store in Malta & Gozo. T&C Apply.